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Register of Licences Issued Under the Moneylenders Act 1908 

PuRsUANT to regulation 24 of the Moneylenders Regulations 1934, notice is hereby given of a list of all persons holding moneylenders' 
licences as at 31 May 1974. The licences expire on 31 March 1975. 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of June 1974. 
(J 16/11/5 (4)) 

No. of 
Licence 
13840 
13476 

13476 

11300 
13505 
11906 

10236 
13766 
13512 
13510 
13601 
11905 
13600 

13948 

13903 

13993 
13993 

14214 
14214 

14214 
14214 
14214 
14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 
14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

14214 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 

Hamilton 
Wellington 

Wellington 

North Shore 
Wellington 
Invercargill 

Levin .. 
Otahuhu 
Wellington 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Auckland 

Auckland 

North Shore 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Name of Licensee 
A.I. Motors Ltd. 
A. 1 Taxis Investments Ltd. 

A.I Taxis Investments Ltd. 

Hank Anthony Aalders 

Date of Licence 
29 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

15 March 1974 
1 April 1974 Abacus Finance Ltd ... 

Acceptance Corporation of Invercargill 29 March 1974 .. 
Ltd. 

Acdent Holdings Ltd. 
Ackerly Holdings (Auckland) Ltd. 
Adelaide Enterprises Ltd. 
Advance Credits N.Z. Ltd. 
Advance Finance Company Ltd. 
Advance Underwriters Ltd. 
Advances Ltd. 

A. E. Macartney Ltd. 

Affiliated Finance Company Ltd. 

AGH Developments Ltd. 
AGH Developments Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 
AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 
AGH Finance Ltd. 
AGH Finance Ltd. 
AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 
AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

AGH Finance Ltd. 

21 March 1974 .. 
22 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
22 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
29 March 1974 .. 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

15 March 1974 .. 

10 April 1974 
10 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 
1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

1 April 1974 

A. M. FINLAY, Minister of Justice. 

Registered Office or Offices 
30 Hinton Avenue, Hamilton. 
Care of Neal and Brydon, Central House, 26 

Brandon Street, Wellington. 
The office of Black, White and Grey Cabs 

Ltd., 150 Adelaide Road, Wellington. 
445 Lake Road, Takapuna. 
Fletcher Building, 4 Willis Street, Wellington. 
52 Kelvin Street, Invercargill. 

69 Parker Avenue, Levin. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
18 Gipps Street, Wellington. 
Reeves Road, Pakuranga. 
13 Commerce Street, Auckland. 
97 A Tay Street, Invercargill. 
122 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auck

land. 
113 Victoria Arcade, Shortland Street, 

Auckland 1. 
Charter House, Northcroft Street, Taka

puna. 
56 Symonds Street, Auckland. 
The offices of McElroy, Duncan and Preddle, 

Seventh Floor, ANZ House, Queen 
Street, Auckland. 

115 Newton Road, Auckland. 
Comer Rostrevor and Vialou Streets, 

Hamilton. 
56 Currie Street, New Plymouth. 
A.A. House, 166 Wiilis Street, Wellington. 
184 Armagh Street, Christchurch. 
Offices of Hubbard Churcher, Gabites and 

Company, 78 Burnett Street, Ashburton. 
Offices of McElroy, Duncan and Preddle, 

Seventh Floor. ANZ House, comer Queen 
and Victoria Streets, Auckland. 

Offices of Baldwin Smith and Drayton 43 
High Street, Blenheim. ' 

Offices of Alan Dear, High Street, Bulls. 
Offices of Roots and Davidson, 27-33 Broad

way, Carterton. 
Offices of Quigley Allen and Galyer, Gordon 

Street, Dannevirke. 
Offices of Morton Bayliss and Company 11 

Bond Street, Dunedin. ' 
Offices of Dyer, Rutherford and Company, 

Commercial Union Building, Derby 
Street, Gisbome. 

Offices of Campbell Greive and Ashley 84 
Main Street, Gore. ' 

Offices of Cornelius Young and Company 
115 A venue Road East, Hastings. ' 

Offices of McKenzie Murray and Ihle 
Princes Street, Hawera. ' 

Offices of Barnes, Drummond and Tomlin 
58 Don Street, Invercargill. ' 

Offices of Roger Parker, 229 Oxford Street 
Levin. ' 

Offices of Calvert Haywood and Company 
comer Queens Drive and Waterloo Road: 
Lower Hutt. 

Offices of Roots and Davidson 44 Perry 
Street, Masterton. 

Offices of Smeaton Gilbert and Blanchett 
Civic Building, Arawa Street, Matamata. ' 

Offices of Ombler and Hormal, Union 
Street, Milton. 

Offices of Leppien and Stewart, High Street, 
Motueka. 

Offices of White and Wall, 51 Tennyson 
Street, Napier. 

Offices of West Yates and Anderson, 72 
Trafalgar Street, Nelson. 

Offices of Jones, Stott and Brady, Wanbrow 
House, 6 Coquet Street, Oamaru. 

Offices of Dowling and Harris, Baird's Road, 
Otara. 

Offices of Brian K. Plimmer, Construction 
and Management House, 275 Broadway 
Avenue, Palmerston North. 


