Register of Licences Issued Under the Moneylenders Act 1908

Pursuant to regulation 24 of the Moneylenders Regulations 1934, notice is hereby given of a list of all persons holding moneylenders' licences as at 31 May 1974. The licences expire on 31 March 1975.

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of June 1974. (J 16/11/5 (4))

A. M. FINLAY, Minister of Justice.

								A. M. FINLAI, Minister of Justice.
No. of Licence	Court by Wh Licence Gran		Name of License	op.		Date of Licen	ce	Registered Office or Offices
13840	Hamilton		A.1. Motors Ltd			29 April 1974		30 Hinton Avenue, Hamilton.
13476	Wellington	••	A. 1 Taxis Investments Ltd.	••	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Care of Neal and Brydon, Central House, 26 Brandon Street, Wellington.
13476	Wellington	• •	A.1 Taxis Investments Ltd.	••	• •	1 April 1974	• •	The office of Black, White and Grey Cabs Ltd., 150 Adelaide Road, Wellington.
11300	North Shore	• •	Hank Anthony Aalders		• •	15 March 1974		445 Lake Road, Takapuna.
13505 11906	Wellington Invercargill	• •	Abacus Finance Ltd Acceptance Corporation o	f Inverca	rgill	1 April 1974 29 March 1974		Fletcher Building, 4 Willis Street, Wellington. 52 Kelvin Street, Invercargill.
10236	Levin		Ltd. Acdent Holdings Ltd.			21 March 1974		69 Parker Avenue, Levin.
13766	Otahuhu	٠.	Ackerly Holdings (Auckland			22 April 1974		113 St George Street, Papatoetoe.
13512 13510	Wellington Otahuhu	• •	Adelaide Enterprises Ltd. Advance Credits N.Z. Ltd.	• •	• •	1 April 1974 22 April 1974	• •	18 Gipps Street, Wellington. Reeves Road, Pakuranga.
13601 11905	Auckland Invercargill	• •	Advance Finance Company Advance Underwriters Ltd.	Ltd.	••	1 April 1974 29 March 1974	• •	13 Commerce Street, Auckland. 97A Tay Street, Invercargill.
13600	Auckland	• •	Advances Ltd	••	• • •	1 April 1974		122 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auck-
13948	Auckland	••	A. E. Macartney Ltd.			1 April 1974	••	land. 113 Victoria Arcade, Shortland Street, Auckland 1.
13903	North Shore	• •	Affiliated Finance Company	Ltd.		15 March 1974	٠	
13993	Auckland	• •	AGH Developments Ltd.	••		10 April 1974		56 Symonds Street, Auckland.
13993	Auckland	••	AGH Developments Ltd.	••	• •	10 April 1974	••	The offices of McElroy, Duncan and Preddle, Seventh Floor, ANZ House, Queen Street, Auckland.
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		115 Newton Road, Auckland.
14214	Wellington	• •	AGH Finance Ltd	••	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Hamilton.
14214 14214	Wellington Wellington	• •	AGH Finance Ltd AGH Finance Ltd	••	• •	1 April 1974 1 April 1974	• •	56 Currie Street, New Plymouth. A.A. House, 166 Willis Street, Wellington.
14214	Wellington	• •	AGH Finance Ltd	••		1 April 1974		184 Armagh Street, Christchurch.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	••	••	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of Hubbard Churcher, Gabites and Company, 78 Burnett Street, Ashburton.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	••	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of McElroy, Duncan and Preddle, Seventh Floor, ANZ House, corner Queen
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		and Victoria Streets, Auckland. Offices of Baldwin Smith and Drayton, 43
		••		••	••	_		High Street, Blenheim.
14214 14214	Wellington Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd AGH Finance Ltd	••	::	1 April 1974 1 April 1974		Offices of Alan Dear, High Street, Bulls. Offices of Roots and Davidson, 27–33 Broadway, Carterton.
14214	Wellington	• •	AGH Finance Ltd	• •	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of Quigley Allen and Galyer, Gordon Street, Dannevirke.
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd	••		1 April 1974		Offices of Morton Bayliss and Company, 11
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		Bond Street, Dunedin. Offices of Dyer, Rutherford and Company,
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		Commercial Union Building, Derby Street, Gisborne. Offices of Campbell Greive and Ashley, 84
14214	Wellington					1 April 1974		Main Street, Gore. Offices of Cornelius Young and Company,
	_	••		••	••	1 April 1974	••	115 Avenue Road East, Hastings
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	••	••	_	••	Offices of McKenzie Murray and Ihle, Princes Street, Hawera.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	••	• •	1 April 1974	• •	58 Don Street, Invercargill.
14214	Wellington	• •	AGH Finance Ltd	• •	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of Roger Parker, 229 Oxford Street, Levin.
14214	Wellington	• •	AGH Finance Ltd	••	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of Calvert Haywood and Company, corner Queens Drive and Waterloo Road,
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		Lower Hutt. Offices of Roots and Davidson 44 Perry
				• •	••			Street, Masterton.
14214	Wellington			••	••	1 April 1974		Offices of Smeaton Gilbert and Blanchett, Civic Building, Arawa Street, Matamata.
14214	Wellington			••	• •	1 April 1974		Offices of Ombler and Hormal, Union Street, Milton.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	• •	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of Leppien and Stewart, High Street, Motueka.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	• •	• •	1 April 1974	• •	Offices of White and Wall, 51 Tennyson Street, Napier.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		Offices of West Yates and Anderson, 72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson.
14214	Wellington	••	AGH Finance Ltd	••	••	1 April 1974	••	Offices of Jones, Stott and Brady, Wanbrow
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd	••		1 April 1974		House, 6 Coquet Street, Oamaru. Offices of Dowling and Harris, Baird's Road,
14214	Wellington		AGH Finance Ltd			1 April 1974		Offices of Brian K. Plimmer, Construction
								and Management House, 275 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North.